VCC-12CL1M  Rev. 900-795-31-01
©2014 CIS Corporation. All rights reserved.
Camera Link I/F
12M Pixels CMOS B/W Camera
VCC-12CL1M
Product Specifications
& Operational Manual
CIS Corporation

  ©2014 CIS Corporation. All rights reserved.
30
19. Ordering Information
Model Name
Connector
Position
Baud Rate(bps)
VCC-12CL1M-T1 TOP 115200
VCC-12CL1M-T9 TOP 9600
VCC-12CL1M-B1 BOTTOM 115200
VCC-12CL1M-B9 BOTTOM 9600
VCC-12CL1M-L1 LEFT 115200
VCC-12CL1M-L9 LEFT 9600
VCC-12CL1M-R1 RIGHT 115200
VCC-12CL1M-R9 RIGHT 9600
Com
pli
men
ts